Data sheet  Cisco public
© 2026  Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. © 2026  Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Cisco 8010 Series Medium
Density Fixed Routers
Data sheet  Cisco public
© 2026  Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Contents
Product overview........................................................................................................................3

Data sheet  Cisco public
© 2026  Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Ordering information
Table 4.	 Ordering information
Router product ID 8011-12G12X4Y-A
8011-12G12X4Y-D
Description Cisco 8011 12x1G, 12x10G, 4x25G
Timing card 8000-TIC
8000-TIC-GNSS (optional)
FCS software Cisco IOS XR 25.4.1
Table 5.	 Accessory kit for 8011-12G12X4Y-A and 8011-12G12X4Y-D
Accessories Description
CBL-BRKT-V1 Cable Management Bracket for 8010 Series
RCKMT-19-A 19-inch Rack Mounting Kit for 8010 Series for AC variant
RCKMT-19-D 19-inch Rack Mounting Kit for 8010 Series for DC variant
RCKMT-ETSI-A 21-inch (ETSI) Rack Mounting Kit for 8010 Series for AC variant
RCKMT-ETSI-D 21-inch (ETSI) Rack Mounting Kit for 8010 Series for DC variant
RCKMT-23-A 23-inch Rack Mounting Kit for 8010 Series for AC variant
RCKMT-23-D 23-inch Rack Mounting Kit for 8010 Series for DC variant
Table 6.	 Ordering information for software licenses available on Cisco 8010 Series
Product ID Description
ESS-NGA-10G-RTU Access Network SW&Autom Ess 1.0 Perp RTU (per 10G)
ADN-NGA-10G-RTU Access Network SW&Autom Adn 1.0 Perp RTU (per 10G)